

# Loan Amortization Schedule

Enter values	
Loan amount	\$ 5,000.00
Annual interest rate	5.50 %
Loan period in years	4
Number of payments per year	12
Start date of loan	7/1/2011
Optional extra payments	

Loan summary	
Scheduled payment	\$ 116.28
Scheduled number of payments	48
Actual number of payments	48
Total early payments	\$ -
Total interest	\$ 581.55

Lender name: \$5000, 4 year sample

Pmt. No.	Payment Date	Beginning Balance	Scheduled Payment	Extra Payment	Total Payment	Principal	Interest	Ending Balance	Cumulative Interest
1	8/1/2011	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 93.37	\$ 22.92	\$ 4,906.63	\$ 22.92
2	9/1/2011	\$ 4,906.63	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 93.79	\$ 22.49	\$ 4,812.84	\$ 45.41
3	10/1/2011	\$ 4,812.84	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 94.22	\$ 22.06	\$ 4,718.62	\$ 67.46
4	11/1/2011	\$ 4,718.62	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 94.66	\$ 21.63	\$ 4,623.96	\$ 89.09
5	12/1/2011	\$ 4,623.96	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 95.09	\$ 21.19	\$ 4,528.87	\$ 110.28
6	1/1/2012	\$ 4,528.87	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 95.53	\$ 20.76	\$ 4,433.35	\$ 131.04
7	2/1/2012	\$ 4,433.35	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 95.96	\$ 20.32	\$ 4,337.38	\$ 151.36
8	3/1/2012	\$ 4,337.38	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 96.40	\$ 19.88	\$ 4,240.98	\$ 171.24
9	4/1/2012	\$ 4,240.98	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 96.84	\$ 19.44	\$ 4,144.14	\$ 190.68
10	5/1/2012	\$ 4,144.14	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 97.29	\$ 18.99	\$ 4,046.85	\$ 209.67
11	6/1/2012	\$ 4,046.85	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 97.73	\$ 18.55	\$ 3,949.11	\$ 228.22
12	7/1/2012	\$ 3,949.11	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 98.18	\$ 18.10	\$ 3,850.93	\$ 246.32
13	8/1/2012	\$ 3,850.93	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 98.63	\$ 17.65	\$ 3,752.30	\$ 263.97
14	9/1/2012	\$ 3,752.30	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 99.08	\$ 17.20	\$ 3,653.22	\$ 281.17
15	10/1/2012	\$ 3,653.22	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 99.54	\$ 16.74	\$ 3,553.68	\$ 297.91
16	11/1/2012	\$ 3,553.68	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 99.99	\$ 16.29	\$ 3,453.68	\$ 314.20
17	12/1/2012	\$ 3,453.68	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 100.45	\$ 15.83	\$ 3,353.23	\$ 330.03
18	1/1/2013	\$ 3,353.23	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 100.91	\$ 15.37	\$ 3,252.32	\$ 345.40
19	2/1/2013	\$ 3,252.32	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 101.38	\$ 14.91	\$ 3,150.94	\$ 360.31
20	3/1/2013	\$ 3,150.94	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 101.84	\$ 14.44	\$ 3,049.10	\$ 374.75
21	4/1/2013	\$ 3,049.10	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 102.31	\$ 13.98	\$ 2,946.79	\$ 388.72
22	5/1/2013	\$ 2,946.79	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 102.78	\$ 13.51	\$ 2,844.02	\$ 402.23
23	6/1/2013	\$ 2,844.02	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 103.25	\$ 13.04	\$ 2,740.77	\$ 415.26
24	7/1/2013	\$ 2,740.77	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 103.72	\$ 12.56	\$ 2,637.05	\$ 427.83
25	8/1/2013	\$ 2,637.05	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 104.20	\$ 12.09	\$ 2,532.85	\$ 439.91
26	9/1/2013	\$ 2,532.85	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 104.67	\$ 11.61	\$ 2,428.18	\$ 451.52
27	10/1/2013	\$ 2,428.18	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 105.15	\$ 11.13	\$ 2,323.03	\$ 462.65
28	11/1/2013	\$ 2,323.03	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 105.64	\$ 10.65	\$ 2,217.39	\$ 473.30
29	12/1/2013	\$ 2,217.39	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 106.12	\$ 10.16	\$ 2,111.27	\$ 483.46
30	1/1/2014	\$ 2,111.27	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 106.61	\$ 9.68	\$ 2,004.67	\$ 493.14
31	2/1/2014	\$ 2,004.67	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 107.09	\$ 9.19	\$ 1,897.57	\$ 502.32
32	3/1/2014	\$ 1,897.57	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 107.59	\$ 8.70	\$ 1,789.99	\$ 511.02
33	4/1/2014	\$ 1,789.99	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 108.08	\$ 8.20	\$ 1,681.91	\$ 519.23

Pmt. No.	Payment Date	Beginning Balance	Scheduled Payment	Extra Payment	Total Payment	Principal	Interest	Ending Balance	Cumulative Interest
34	5/1/2014	\$ 1,681.91	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 108.57	\$ 7.71	\$ 1,573.33	\$ 526.93
35	6/1/2014	\$ 1,573.33	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 109.07	\$ 7.21	\$ 1,464.26	\$ 534.15
36	7/1/2014	\$ 1,464.26	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 109.57	\$ 6.71	\$ 1,354.69	\$ 540.86
37	8/1/2014	\$ 1,354.69	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 110.07	\$ 6.21	\$ 1,244.62	\$ 547.07
38	9/1/2014	\$ 1,244.62	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 110.58	\$ 5.70	\$ 1,134.04	\$ 552.77
39	10/1/2014	\$ 1,134.04	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 111.08	\$ 5.20	\$ 1,022.96	\$ 557.97
40	11/1/2014	\$ 1,022.96	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 111.59	\$ 4.69	\$ 911.36	\$ 562.66
41	12/1/2014	\$ 911.36	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 112.11	\$ 4.18	\$ 799.26	\$ 566.83
42	1/1/2015	\$ 799.26	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 112.62	\$ 3.66	\$ 686.64	\$ 570.50
43	2/1/2015	\$ 686.64	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 113.14	\$ 3.15	\$ 573.50	\$ 573.64
44	3/1/2015	\$ 573.50	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 113.65	\$ 2.63	\$ 459.85	\$ 576.27
45	4/1/2015	\$ 459.85	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 114.17	\$ 2.11	\$ 345.67	\$ 578.38
46	5/1/2015	\$ 345.67	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 114.70	\$ 1.58	\$ 230.98	\$ 579.96
47	6/1/2015	\$ 230.98	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 116.28	\$ 115.22	\$ 1.06	\$ 115.75	\$ 581.02
48	7/1/2015	\$ 115.75	\$ 116.28	\$ -	\$ 115.75	\$ 115.22	\$ 0.53	\$ -	\$ 581.55